Name

Date of Birth

Permanent Address

Profession

Working at :
Contact : 981828
Email Address

2016 Mt. Everest
2017 Mt. Everest
2018 Mt. Everest
2018 K2

2018  Manaslu
2018  Tharke Khang
2019 Mt. Everest
2019 Nupla Khang
2020  Amadablam
2021 Mt. Everest
2021  Lhotse

2021 K2

2022 Annapurna |
2022 Dhaulagiri |

2022 Kanchenjunga
2022 Mt. Everest
2022 Lhotse

2022 Makalu

2022 Nanga Parbat
2022 K2

2022 Broad Peak
2022 Gll

2022 Gl

2022 Manaslu
2023 Mt. Everest
2023 Nangaparbat
2023 G2

2023 Gl

2023 Manaslu
2024 Mt. Everest

Bio-Data

Mr. Pasdawa Sherpa

1991-12-25

Makalu 01, Sankhuwasabha, Nepal
Climbing Guide

8k Expeditions Pvt. Ltd.

8444/9803739705

info@8kexpeditions.com

Mountaineering Experience

Royal Family
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l

Rope Fixing
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l
Int’l

Season

Autumn
Autumn
Spring
Autumn
Autumn
Spring
Spring
Summer
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Summer
Autumn
Spring
Summer
Summer
Summer
Autumn
Spring

Height(m)
8848.86
8848.86
8848.86

8611
8163
6710
8848.86
6861
6812
8848.86
8516
8611
8091
8167
8586
8848.86
8516
8463
8126
8611
8051
8035
8080
8163
8848.86
8126
8035
8080
8163
8848.86

Remark

Summit
Summit X 2 times
Summit x 2 times

Summit

Summit

Unclimbed Peak
Summit x 2 times
Unclimbed Peak

Summit

summit

Summit

Summit

28% April

8" May

14 May

22" May

22" May

27 May

15t July

21 July

28t July

8™ Aug

11 Aug

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit






